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Mr  Michael Adams Faculty Leader- Design and Technology M.Adams@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Penny Adams Faculty Leader Expressive Arts P.Adams@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Karen Ager Learning Support Assistant, Literacy Coordinator K.Ager@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Leeza Ahmed NQT Teacher of Psychology L.Ahmed@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Jimmy Ainscough Faculty Leader — Physical Education J.Ainscough@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Beth Allen Teacher of RE B.Allen@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Jean Allen Cover Supervisor (Casual) J.Allen@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mrs Suzannah Archer Student Progress Manager SEND S.Archer@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Clement Arde-Acquah Teacher of Maths C.Arde-Acquah@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Mitchell Arthur Teacher of PE M.Arthur@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Audrey Ashley Cleaner MRC A.Ashley@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  James Aylen-Smith Teacher of Design and Technology J.Aylen-Smith@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Leanne Baker Teacher of Social Science L.Baker@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mr  Richard Baker NQT Teacher of Science R.Baker@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Olufunke Bamigbele Assistant Vice Principal; Faculty Leader SEND 0.Bamigbele@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Rachael Barbrook Academy Administrator R.Barbrook@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Andrew Barker Teacher of Business A.Barker@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Michael Barker ITT of History M.Barker@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Laura Barnard Cover Supervisor L.Barnard@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Christopher Barton Whole Academy Lead for Marketing, Media C and Community Teacher of Art C.Barton@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Tom Baster Joint Head of Academy, Teacher of MFL T.Baster@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Mark Beckett Director of ICT Systems M.Beckett@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Joanna Bidgood Teacher of PE: KS3 Coordinator J.Bidgood@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Stephanie Bird NQT Teacher of Geography S.Bird@plume.essex.sch.uk

Ms  Wendy Black Cleaning Supervisor W.Black@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Kerrie Blake Teacher of Design and Technology K.Blake@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Jean Bloye Associate Assistant Vice Principal J.Bloye@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Raj Bonsor Teacher of Psychology R.Bonsor@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Gregory Botha Second in Science G.Botha@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Jayne Botha Cleaner J.Botha@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Katie Bowring Teacher of Dance K.Bowring@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Pollyanna Bradford Part Time Teacher of Mathematics P.Bradford@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Michael Brandon Advocate - Science M.Brandon@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Thomas Brooks Learning Support Assistant T.Brooks@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Stephen Brown Teacher of PSHE S.Brown@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Marion Bryson Lunchtime Supervisor M.Bryson@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Stuart Bryson Evening Lettings Supervisor & Caretaker S.Bryson@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Vanessa Burke Administrator Exams V.Burke@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Julie Burton Catering Assistant J.Burton@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Helen Bush Teacher of Graphic Products H.Bush@plume.essex.sch.uk

Ms  Claire Caines NQT Teacher of Design and Technology C.Caines@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Laura Caldow Teacher of English L.Caldow@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Peter Carlsson Faculty Leader Social Sciences P.Carlsson@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Glenn Chapman Teacher of History: Teacher of SEND G.Chapman@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Andrew Chisnell Weekend Lettings Supervisor / Caretaker & Maintenance Assistant A.Chisnell@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Beverley Chittock Assistant Exams Officer B.Chittock@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Ruth Clark Joint Head of Academy, Teacher of PE R.Clark@plume.essex.sch.uk

Ms  Sarah Claydon Subject Leader: Sociology; Professional Mentor ITT/NQT S.Claydon@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Terence Cleaver Estates Manager T.Cleaver@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Wendy Clipstone Science Technician W.Clipstone@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Gillian Coghill Housekeeper G.Coghill@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Brian Collen Community Links Co-ordinator B.Collen@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Nicola Connelly Catering N.Connelly@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  James Cooper Teacher of Geography; Subject Leader PD J.Cooper@plume.essex.sch.uk
Ms Lena Cox Faculty Leader Science L.Cox@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mrs Maisie Cox ITT of PE M.Cox@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mrs Maria Crellin Teacher of MFL M.Crellin@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Michaela Crisell Teacher of English M.Crisell@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Lisa Cross Cover and Quality of Teaching Administrator L.Cross@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Kelly Crozier ITT of Art & Design K.Crozier@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Louise Cummins Teacher of English: KS4 Coordinator L.Cummins@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Bryoni Dale Teacher of Science B.Dale@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mrs Alison Daniels Teacher of Design and Technology A.Daniels@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Kirsten Darcy-Smith Assistant Head of Year K.Darcy-Smith@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Gavin Davies NQT Teacher of Drama G.Davies@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Joe Davis ITT of PE J.Davis@plume.essex.sch.uk

Ms  Louise Davis Executive Assistant L.Davis@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mr  Rob Davis Subject Leader; Computing R.Davis@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mr  Thomas Day ICT Technician Apprentice T.Day@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mr  James De'Ath Teacher of Music J.De'Ath@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Kim Demes College Manager K.Demes@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Melanie Diaz Teacher of Spanish: KS4 Coordinator M.Diaz@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mr  Thomas Dunsdon Teacher of PE T.Dunsdon@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Donna Durston Teacher of History D.Durston@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Emma Early Subject Leader; Chemistry E.Early@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Abbie Eldridge Subject Leader: RE A.Eldridge@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Susan Evenden First Aid Administrator S.Evenden@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Joanne Everett Assistant Vice Principal & Teacher of Drama J.Everett@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Jodie Farmer Learning Support Assistant Personal Care J.Farmer@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Craig Farrow Teacher of Computer Science C.Farrow@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Ben Fielder Finance Assistant - Apprentice B.Fielder@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Andrew Flight Site Team A.Flight@plume.essex.sch.uk
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Mrs Paula Flight Catering Manager P.Flight@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Kevin Flower Subject Leader Art K.Flower@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Fran Ford Catering Assistant F.Ford@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Catherine Frampton-Singh Home School Attendance Officer C.Frampton-Singh@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Janet Free Evening receptionist J.Free@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Kim Freeman Attendance Officer K.Freeman@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Sarah Freeman Director of Human Resources S.Freeman@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Joanna Frost PPG Coordinator J.Frost@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Andrea Gardiner Teacher of English A.Gardiner@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Carol Gaskin Library Assistant C.Gaskin@plume.essex.sch.uk
Dr  George Georgiou Subject Leader; Biology G.Georgiou@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Angela Gibbons Teacher of MFL A.Gibbons@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Coco Glover Cleaner C.Glover@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Erin Godfrey Subject Leader: Media Studies; Teacher of Social Sciences E.Godfrey@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Heather Goodall Science Technician H.Goodall@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Laura Gray Lunchtime Supervisor L.Gray@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Freddie Griggs ITT of English F.Griggs@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Lynne Hadert Cleaner L.Hadert@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Roger Hancox Caretaker and Maintenance Assistant R.Hancox@plume.essex.sch.uk
Dr  Sarah Hansell Subject Leader: Law S.Hansell@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Donna Harrington Flexible Learning Centre Manager D.Harrington@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Ewan Harris Faculty Leader; Flexible Learning: Teacher of PE E.Harris@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Gretchen Harris Student Data Manager G.Harris@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Marion Harrison Senior Receptionist M.Harrison@plume.essex.sch.uk
Renetta Harrison Receptionist & Academy Administrator R.Harrison@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Billy Hart ITT of Maths B.Hart@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Louise Harvey Cover Supervisor L.Harvey@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Antony Harwood Second in Science A.Harwood@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Jessica Heard ITT of Psychology J.Heard@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Sarah Hegarty Cover & General Admin Assistant S.Hegarty@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Carina Hicks Second in Charge - Mathematics C.Hicks@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Amy Hill ITT A.Hill@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Fiona Hill Musician in Residence F.Hill@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Jemma Hiscock Student Progress Manager SEND J.Hiscock@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Kate Hitchens Teacher of Geography K.Hitchens@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Jenna Holloway Teacher of Art & Digital Media J.Holloway@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Nicola Hopkins Faculty Leader - Mathematics N.Hopkins@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Lorraine Howard Attendance Assistant L.Howard@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Robert Howlett Faculty Leader Business and Computing R.Howlett@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Ryan Hutchings ICT Support Technician - Digital Media R.Hutchings@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Kelly Hyam Admin ITT K.Hyam@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Jean Ingram Community Links Administrator J.Ingram@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Sarah Innes Catering S.Innes@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Paul Jackson Head of Year, Cover Teacher P.Jackson@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Lesley James Teacher of Maths: KS3 Leader of Maths L.James@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Natasha Janes Assistant Head of Year (Maternity Cover) N.Janes@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Bethany Jelbart Cleaner B.Jelbart@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Julie Jelbart Cleaner J.Jelbart@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Mandy Jelbart Cleaner M.Jelbart@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Rachael Jewell FTT Technician R.Jewell@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Chris Joynes Teacher of English C.Joynes@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Lisa Judd Learning Support Assistant L.Judd@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Andrew Kellett Advocate - Maths A.Kellett@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Judy Kendall Cleaner J.Kendall@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Rod Kendall Caretaker and Maintenance Assistant R.Kendall@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Abigail Kennedy Teacher of English: KS3 Coordinator A.Kennedy@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Lisa Kennedy Cleaner L.Kennedy@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Lyndn Kirkland ICT Support Department Manager L.Kirkland@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Justine Knight Science Technician J.Knight@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Nadi Kordzaia-Humphreys  Teacher of Maths N.Kordzaia-Humphreys@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Joseph Lane NQT Teacher of Design and Technology J.Lane@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Sarah Lane Finance Officer S.Lane@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Lydia Lloyd Learning Support Assistant L.Lloyd@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Amy Lowe Cleaner A.Lowe@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Donna Lowe Catering Assistant D.Lowe@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Layla Maciver-Drummond Teacher of Maths L.Maciver-Drummond@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Eduardo Mahy Teacher of MFL E.Mahy@plume.essex.sch.uk
Dr  Ben Markham Teacher of History B.Markham@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Nicola Markham-Lee Subject Leader; Dance: BTEC Quality Nominee N.Markham-Lee@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Nathalie Martin Teacher of French N.Martin@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Christopher Masters Second in Charge D&T, Teacher of Design and Technology C.Masters@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Alex McCarthy Subject Leader: Geography A.McCarthy@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Sharnett McHillary Teacher of Mathematics S.McHillary@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Sarah McKelvie Academy Administrator S.McKelvie@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Charlotte Meadows Teacher of PE C.Meadows@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Simon Meadows Teacher of PE; Head of Year S.Meadows@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Bethany Meltzer CEIAG Lead & Teacher of PE B.Meltzer@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Karen Mills Teacher of Art K.Mills@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Shahin Mizzen Cleaner S.Mizzen@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  James Moore ITT of PE J.Moore@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Jackie Moorse Cleaner J.Moorse@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Lauren Morgan Assistant Head of Year L.Morgan@plume.essex.sch.uk
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Mrs Heather Morrell Learning Support Assistant H.Morrell@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Daniel Morris ICT Technical Manager D.Morris@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Kay Mosey Cleaner K.Mosey@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Zoe Moss Subject Leader of Business, Teacher of Business Z.Moss@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mrs Janine Moule Assistant Reprographics Technician & Desktop Publisher J.Moule@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mr  Rob Munro College Football Lead R.Munro@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Antionette Mutton Teacher of Science - Supply A.Mutton@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Sharon Nihill Administration Manager MRC S.Nihill@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mrs  Christine Oliver Senior Reprographics Technician C.Oliver@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Alison Ollett Whole Academy Lead for Mental Health, Teacher of Drama A.Ollett@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mr  Adenoiki Onakomaiya Teacher of Maths: Year 9 Coordinator A.Onakomaiya@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Catherine Pardoe Teacher of English, KS5 Coordinator C.Pardoe@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Sharmila Parikh Teacher of Art (Maternity Cover) S.Parikh@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Sarah Parker Turnaround Centre Lead S.Parker@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Cheryl Parrott Senior Finance Assistant C.Parrott@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Sarah Parry Teacher of PE S.Parry@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mr  Adam Paterson Cleaner A.Paterson@plume.essex.sch.uk
Ms  Kim Patterson Academy Administrator K.Patterson@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Adrian Pay Senior ICT Technician A.Pay@plume.essex.sch.uk

Miss Lara Peake Assistant Designated Safeguarding Lead L.Peake@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Alison Pennock Teacher of Technology A.Pennock@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Simon Penton Teacher of Science S.Penton@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Melanie Perkins Cook Supervisor M.Perkins@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Christopher Perry ICT Support Technician C.Perry@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mr  Joshua Perry Teacher of PE J.Perry@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mrs Andrea Peters Lunchtime Supervisor: Catering Assistant A.Peters@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Olivia Phillips Administration O.Phillips@plume.essex.sch.uk
Ms  Doreen Pilcher Learning Support Support D.Pilcher@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Anne Pipe Student Achievement Manager College A.Pipe@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mrs  Sharon Pittuck Learning Support Assistant - Personal Care S.Pittuck@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Ross Power Senior Technology Technician R.Power@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Claire Pretty Assistant Vice Principal C.Pretty@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Nicola Priest Teacher of English N.Priest@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Michelle Puleston Teacher of Mathematics M.Puleston@plume.essex.sch.uk
Ms  Mary Purdy Teacher of English M.Purdy@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Jennifer Raindle Counsellor J.Raindle@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Fauzia Raja Teacher of Science F.Raja@plume.essex.sch.uk

Ms  Susan Rattenbury Head of Year 7 S.Rattenbury@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  James Raymond Technician: Design & Technology J.Raymond@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Annette Redfearn Administrator A.Redfearn@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Karen Redmond Clerk to Trustees K.Redmond@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Michelle Revell Cook Supervisor M.Revell@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Kimberly Rhodes Cover Supervisor K.Rhodes@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Pat Rhodes Assistant Head of Year P.Rhodes@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Sarah Rimbaut Faculty Leader MFL S.Rimbaut@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Andrew Robinson Subject Leader; Physics A.Robinson@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Christopher Roper Teacher of History C.Roper@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Anne-Lise Rose Teacher of French A.Rose@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mr  Daniel Rose Head of Year 11, Director of Football College and Teacher of PE D.Rose@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mrs Natasha Ross Lunchtime Supervisor N.Ross@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mrs Karen Rowland Library Assistant K.Rowland@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Lois Russell Second in English L.Russell@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Kirsty Samuels Lunchtime Supervisor K.Samuels@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Melissa Sarling SEND Provision Management Coordinator M.Sarling@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Steven Saunderson Head of College S.Saunderson@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Wendy Sayer Cleaner W.Sayer@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Richard Scott Director of Business, Finance and Premises R.Scott@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mr  Adam Scrivener NQT Teacher of IT and Computing A.Scrivener@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Joe Seager ITT of Chemistry J.Seager@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Chloe Searle NQT Teacher of Design and Technology C.Searle@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Lisa Shead Cleaner L.Shead@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Samantha Shead Teacher of MFL; KS3 Coordinator S.Shead@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mr  Ben Shedwick Cover Supervisor B.Shedwick@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Linda Sherwin Library Assistant L.Sherwin@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Jacqueline Sinclair Academy Administrator J.Sinclair@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Claire Slade Assistant Head of Year C.Slade@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Susana Smee Cover Supervisor S.Smee@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Holly Smith Learning Support Assistant H.Smith@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Kate Smith Learning Support Assistant K.Smith@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Wendy Smith Science Technician W.Smith@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Nicola Snell Cleaner N.Snell@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mrs Deborah Soames Teacher of Technology D.Soames@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Judith Southgate Assistant HOY 9 J.Southgate@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Matthew Springett Subject Leader: History M.Springett@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  David Stephenson Teacher of RE D.Stephenson@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Kimberly Stewart Teacher of English K.Stewart@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Jacqueline Stockwell Faculty Assistant: Technology J.Stockwell@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Ashley Stoneman Head of Year 9 & Teacher of PE A.Stoneman@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Tim Sutton Site Team Assistant T.Sutton@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Claire Symons Library Supervisor C.Symons@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Helen Taczynski Teacher of PE H.Taczynski@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Kelly Tavener Catering Assisstant K.Tavener@plume.essex.sch.uk
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Mr  Michael Taylor Teacher of English/Advocate M.Taylor@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Kristie Theobald Whole Academy Literacy Lead, Teacher of English K.Theobald@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Billie Thorn Subject Leader of D&T (Textiles and Food Technology) B.Thorn@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Nicola Timson Learning Support Assistant N.Timson@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Charlotte Tompkins Learning Support Assistant C.Tompkins@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Denise Tompkins SEND Administrator D.Tompkins@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Joe Tuck Site Team Assistant J.Tuck@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mrs Neamh Tween Teacher of Flexible Learning N.Tween@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Jessica Vango-Searle Teacher of English J.Vango-Searle@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Carl Wakefield Executive Principal C.Wakefield@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Lisa Wakefield First Aid Administrator L.Wakefield@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Hannah Walls Deputy SENDCo, Teacher of English H.Walls@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mrs Carole Walpole-Lawson Library Assistant C.Walpole-Lawson@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Morag Watson Cover Supervisor M.Watson@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Alex Weller Subject Leader; Drama A.Weller@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Melanie West Subject Leader: Digital Media M.West@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mr  Alexander Weston Science Technician A.Weston@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Laura White Teacher of PE L.White@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Kylie Whitlocke Teacher of Science K.Whitlocke@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Louise Wicker Catering Assistant; Cleaner L.Wicker@plume.essex.sch.uk
Ms Joanna Wilks Administrator PPG J.Wilks@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mrs Sarah Williams Teacher of Science S.Williams@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs  Gemma Wills Faculty Leader; English G.Wills@plume.essex.sch.uk

Mrs Alana Wilson Learning Support Assistant Personal Care A.Wilson@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Caroline Wilson Cleaner C.Wilson@plume.essex.sch.uk
Miss Lucy Wilson Cleaner L.Wilson@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Stephanie Wilson ITT of English S.Wilson@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Michelle Worts Cleaner M.Worts@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mrs Claire Yorston First Aid Administrator C.Yorston@plume.essex.sch.uk
Mr  Michael Younan Subject Leader: Design and Technology M.Younan@plume.essex.sch.uk
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